
Month of 19 82 Station: Lind County: Adams Hour of observation 4:00 pm

State WA

D
ry

-B
u

lb

W
et

-B
u

lb

1 53 41 12 45 DN 11:30 AM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 0.33 6940 83 Mean maximum,

2 51 32 19 47 DN 8:00 AM 0.02 7012 72 Mean minimum,

3 49 37 12 44 DN 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM T 7100 88 Mean,

4 50 32 18 49 DN 7:00 AM 0.02 7162 62 Maximum, 64 Date, 26th

5 49 27 22 46 7224 62 Minimum, 24 Date, 30th

6 51 27 24 49 7242 18 Greatest daily range,

7 54 27 27 49 DN 7:00 AM 0.01 7254 12

8 53 31 22 49 DN 7308 54

9 59 42 17 55 8:00 AM 0.1 7482 174 Strong winds Total, inches

10 58 32 26 58 DN 7578 96 Greatest in 24 hours, 0.33 Date, 1st

11 58 39 19 40 DN 0.12 7786 208 Damaging winds With .01 inch or more precipitation, 11

12 47 27 20 47 DN 8:00 AM T 7929 143 Damaging winds

13 51 38 13 49 8064 135

14 49 32 17 45 DN 8:30 AM 0.01 8113 49 Total snowfall, T

15 48 32 16 43 DN 7:30 AM DN 0.03 T 8208 95 On ground 15th, 0

16 49 28 21 47 8295 87 at end of month, 0

17 49 31 18 45 DN 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM T 8410 115

18 45 32 13 35 2:00 PM T T 8574 164

19 47 29 18 46 8:00 AM 0.04 T 8630 56 Killing frost,

20 50 29 21 48 DN 7:00 AM T 8691 61 Thunderstorms,

21 54 27 27 50 8743 52 Hail,

22 57 27 30 56 8798 55 Sleet,

23 62 36 26 61 8887 89

24 61 33 28 54 9025 138

25 63 32 31 63 9135 110

26 64 31 33 57 8:00 AM 10:00 AM T 9207 72

27 57 32 25 52 9313 106

28 53 35 18 42 DN 4:30 PM 0.02 9464 151

29 50 31 19 47 9525 61

30 59 24 35 47 DN 8:00 AM T 9601 76

31 49 31 18 45 DN 12:00 PM 0.07 T 9758 157

Sum 1649 984 665 1510 0.77 T 2901

Mean 53.2 31.7 21.5 48.7 93.58

E. Donaldson

Post office address, Lind, WA

US Dept. of Commerce, Weather Bureau
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Temperature.

53.2

Remarks:

DN- During Night. 

Cooperative Observers' Meteorolgical Record:

inches

inches

Dates of

42.5

35

Precipiation.

0.77

Snow.

inches


